SB 418-2 (LC 2840) 3/5/19 (ASD/ps)

Requested by Senator BEYER

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 418

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 13, delete "research" and insert "aca-
- 2 demic activities".
- In line 20, delete "research" and insert "academic activities".
- On page 2, line 2, delete "research" and insert "academic activities".
- In line 5, delete "research" and insert "academic activities".
